Part Number: 7784AF.00305
VIDEO TRIAX 11 STRANDED PVC
Product Description
VIDEO TRIAX 11 STRANDED PVC
Product Specifications
Application
Suitable Applications: Triaxial camera cable used to interconnect video cameras to related
equipment

Outerjacket 1:
Material Nominal Diameter Diameter +/- Tolerance
Polyethylene 8.5 mm 0.2 mm
Conductor:
Stranding Material Construction n x D Nominal Diameter
Stranded Silver plated copper 19x0.28 mm 1.42 in
Outerjacket 2:
Material Nominal Diameter Diameter +/- Tolerance
PVC 11.3 mm 0.2 mm
Outershield 2:
Type Material Nominal Diameter Min. Coverage
Braid Bare copper 9.1 mm 80 %
Outershield 1:
Type Material Nominal Diameter Min. Coverage [%]
Braid Silver plated copper 7.1 mm 80 %
Part # 7784AF.00305 | Page 3 of 4 | May 30, 2017
Product Variants
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
7784AF.00305
7784AF.02500 RED Reel 500 m
7784AF.03500 BLACK Reel 500 m
7784AF.00305 RED Reel 1000 m
7784AF.00305 RED Reel 305 m
7784AF.00305 RED Reel 500 m
7784AF.00305 RED Reel 475 m
7784AF.00305 BLACK Reel 500 m
7784AF.00305 BLACK Reel 475 m
7784AF.K0305 RED Reel 305 m
7784AF.K0600 RED Reel 600 m
7784AF.00305
© 2017 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and